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Bank Reconciliation up to 30/11/2025 for Cashbook No 5 - Lloyds Bank Current Account

% Cheque/Ref Amnt Paid Amnt Banked Stat Amnt Difference Cleared Payee Name or Description

29/10/2025 BACS 29,000.00 29,000.00 R Rutland County Council

30/10/2025 BACS 49.99 49.99 R CHRIS EVANS

30/10/2025 BACS 10.97 10.97 R CHRIS EVANS

30/10/2025 BACS 630.00 630.00 R Access& Lifting Services

30/10/2025 BACS 9.90 9.90 R . Pod Point

03/11/2025 BACS 1,200.00 1,200.00 R The Christmas Decorators

03/11/2025 BACS 103.32 103.32 RIM Office Friends

03/11/2025 BACS 2,572.76 2,572.76 Rl Glendale Countryside

03/11/2025 BACS 12.60 12.60 R Office Friends

03/11/2025 1,050.00 1,050.00 R Receipt(s) Banked

05/11/2025 BACS 120.00 120.00 R Rutland and Stamford sound

05/11/2025 BACS 96.00 96.00 R Apogee

05/11/2025 BACS 40.00 40.00 R Rutland County Council

05/11/2025 DDR 24.49 24.49 R Mountain Warehouse

05/11/2025 DDR 29.99 29.99 =3 | Marley Shoes

05/11/2025 DDR 345.33 345.33 R . Bolts of Rohan

05/11/2025 BACS 1,702.55 1,702.55 R Rutland County Council

05/11/2025 BACS 0.02 0.02 RN Apogee

05/11/2025 DDR 7.95 7.95 R . Bols of Rohan

06/11/2025 BACS 25.00 25.00 R LEE ANTHONY

06/11/2025 BACS 51.80 51.80 R UPPEVENTS

07/11/2025 DDR 25.00 25.00 R . Royal British Legion

07/11/2025 BACS 25.00 25.00 R Royal British Legion

10/11/2025 BACS 1,651.25 1,651.25 R S4 Facilities Management

10/11/2025 BACS 81.28 81.28 R Travis Perkins

11/11/2025 BACS 11.95 11.95 R Pod Point

11/11/2025 BACS 159.72 159.72 R Millennium Computer Services

13/11/2025 BACS 1,440.00 1,440.00 R Rutland and Cotswold

13/11/2025 BACS 51.93 51.93 R WATERPLUS

13/11/2025 DDR 35.99 35.99 RIM JAX first aid supplies

14/11/2025 BACS 1,717.20 1,717.20 REBl HMRC

14/11/2025 BACS 1,114.93 1,114.93 RN

14/11/2025 BACS 1,462.75 1,462.75 R .

14/11/2025 BACS 1,246.25 1,246.25 RN

14/11/2025 BACS 1,564.46 1,564.46 RN

14/11/2025 BACS 1,242.40 1,242.40 R Leicestershire County Council

17/11/2025 BACS 13,084.44 13,084.44 R Blanchere lllumination

17/11/2025 BACS 5,239.50 5,239.50 R . Rutland County Council

17/11/2025 BACS 2.99 2.99 Rl LEE ANTHONY

17/11/2025 BACS 565.20 565.20 RN Anthony Adcock

17/11/2025 BACS 584.11 584.11 R . PHSGroup Plc

18/11/2025 BACS 358.20 358.20 Rl PUMPKIN PRINT LTD

18/11/2025 DDR 144.00 144.00 R sLcc

19/11/2025 BACS 204.07 204.07 R . lliffe Media

19/11/2025 BACS 6.29 6.29 RIM Melanie Palmer

19/11/2025 BACS 80.94 80.94 R Millennium Computer Services

19/11/2025 BACS 50.00 50.00 R LRALC

20/11/2025 BACS 118.68 118.68 R Paul Ainsley
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21/11/2025 DD 32.20 32.20 R TOTAL ENERGY
24/11/2025 BACS 160.80 160.80 RIM caffe allez
24/11/2025 BACS 15.98 15.98 R Amazon Business
24/11/2025 BACS 75.16 75.16 R Amazon Business
24/11/2025 BACS 7.49 7.49 R . Melanie Palmer
24/11/2025 25-276R 474.11 474.11 RH Receipt(s) Banked
26/11/2025 BACS 120.00 120.00 R rutland and stamford sound
26/11/2025 BACS 1,630.00 1,630.00 R Amber Traffic Management
70,342.83 1,524.11
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